NORTH EAST MOTOR
CYCLE RACING CLUB

PRESENT

MOTOR CYCLE

ROAD RACE MEETING
AT

CROFT AUTODROME, DARLINGTON

ON

SATURDAY, I6th MAY, 198l

To be held under the General Competition Rules (10th Edition) the

Standing Regulations of the A.C.U. (1980 Edition) and Supplementary
Regulations.

Permit No. Q. 303. PCL 5
OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING
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Secretary of the Meeting: Mr. J. Frazer, 1083 Wansbeck Road,
Jarrow, Tyne and Wear, NE32 5SS.

MOTOR CYCLE RACING IS DANGEROUS

You are present at this meeting entirely of your own risk and subject
to the condition that all persons having any connection with the promotior
and/or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting, including the owners
of the machines and passengers in the machines are absoived from aj
liability in respect of personal injury (whether fatal or otherwise) 1o
vou or damage to your property howsoever caused. Drivers and lana
owners are also absolved from liability. .

DROP NO LITTER

OFFICIAL PROGRAMME — 20p
DOGS MUST BE KEPT ON A LEAD AT ALL TIMES

_—
Printed by J. Holmes Ltd., 4 Byker Bridge, Newcastle upon Tyne 1




The North East Motor Cycle Racing Club was formed in August 1962
to further the road racing side of motor cycle sport in the North. Race
meetings were started at Silloth, near Carlisle, in 1964 and were followed
with meetings at Croft later in the same year. If you would like to help
marshal at our Race Meetings, leave your name and address with the
Secretary of the Meeting in the Paddock Office. |

Club Championships are held over the meetings of this Club run at
Croft on 18th April, 16th May, 25th July and 10th October, 1981.

Points towards Club Championship are:-
1 st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th /th 8th

12 pts. 8 pts. 6 pts. 5pts. 4 pts. 3 pts. 2 pts. 1 pt.

Barley Mow Hotel, East Street, Gateshead.

Club meetings are held every Wednesday night (8.00 p.m.) at the j
To become a member you don’t have to be a racing competitor.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Croft Autodrome for Hire of Circuit
St. John's Ambulance Brigade

The Hon. Medical Officer

All voluntary Officials and Marshals

Ray Knox Breakdown Van
Durham Motor Cycle Centre

And others too numerous to mention

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS — START 12.30 p.m.

Race Laps
Production 347cc to 500cc Club Championship

250cc Club Championship
1000cc Club Championship

’
2
3
4 350cc Club Championship

o 200cc Twin, 250cc Single Club Championship
6

7

8

Production 250cc and 1300cc  Club Championship
Sidecar Club Championship

250cc Scratch Race
9 251cc to 1100cc Restricted and 1st Year Scottish

10 200cc Twin, 250cc Single Scratch Race

11  Production 250cc and 1300cc Scratch Race
12 251cc to 1100cc International and National Scratch Race
13 Production 347cc to 500cc Scratch Race

14 Sidecar Scratch Race
AWARDS.—Trophies for 1st Three in all races.
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RACE 1.

Production 347cc to 500cc Club Championship

(6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3

No. Name Town Machine Capacity
102 T. HAYWARD, Richmond RD. Yamaha 400
103 J. TAILFORD., Newcastle LC. Yamaha 350
104 P. EVENS, R.A.F., Catterick Yamaha 400
105 A. G. CROWTHER, Washington Yamaha 350
106 A. WATLING, Connisborough Donna-Yamaha 400
107 C. WATLING, Doncaster Yamaha 400
108 P. WATLING, Connisborough Yamaha 400
109 D. PARRAT, Nottingham Fox-Kawasaki 500
110 M. PEARCE, Carlisle L C. Yamaha 347
111 1. LOWSON, Stockton RD. Yamaha 400
112 J. CRUST, Middlesbrough Yamaha
113 M. S. EDGE, Leeds LC. Yamaha 347
114 D. BLACK, York LC. Yamaha 347
115 |. A. ELLIS, Aberdeen LC. Yamaha 350
116 F. GUEST, Middlesbrough RD. Yamaha 400
117 M. COTTLE, Middlesbrough LC. Yamaha 347
118 M. FLETCHER, Bradford Yamaha 400
119 K. NELSON, Consett LC. Yamaha 350
121 R. WATERS., Chester-le-Street LC. Yamaha 350
122 G. A. LAMBERT. Consett LC. Yamaha 347
123 J. DAVIES, Guisborough LC. Yamaha 350
124 J. WESTON, Consett LC. Yamaha 350
125 T. THOMPSON, Bishop Auckland RD. Yamaha 350
126 L. HUTCHINSON, Sunderland Yamaha 400
127 R. STOODLEY, Stockport Yamaha 400
128 N. WHITFIELD, Leeds Yamaha 400
129 C. CORNER, Malton LC. Yamaha 350
130 P. RYLANCE, Newcastle RD. Yamaha 400
131 P. M. HOBSON, Newcastle LC. Yamaha 350
132 B. USHER, Middlesbrough Yamaha 400
133 R. YOUNG, Nottingham Yamaha 350
134 S. BEATY, Alston Yamaha 398

Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

Points 12 8 6 5 4 3 2 1
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COMPETITORS AND ALL SPECTATORS PLEASE NOTE

The Circuit Management wish to point out that the riding of ‘Mini
children is not permitted anywhere within the circyit
especially in the Paddock and the Car Park adjacent to thl
restaurant. Also, riders please note that the Car Park is a public aree
and testing racing machines in this area is expressly forbidden. :



RACE 2. 250cc Club Champlonship (6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3

No. Name Town Machine Capacity
52 H. B. ROBERTSON, York Yamaha 249
53 P. COOK. Stockton Yamaha 249
54 D, COOK, Hawick Spondon-Yamaha 247
55 R. HUTCHINSON, Richmond Yamaha 247
56 J. LORYMAN, Hebburn Yamaha 247
57 D. BELL, Morpeth Armstrong-Yamaha 247
58 E. WREN, Egremont Yamaha 249
59 C. PIRIE, Bridge-of-Allen Clydesdale-M.B.A. 247
60 R. FEWSTER, Driffield Yamaha 250
154 R. GOODALL, Scarborough LC. Yamaha 247

Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
Points 12 8 6 5 4 3 2 1
VIO tear 2 s o5+ v s SD00d 5. TR Y.

RACE 3. 1000cc Club Championship (6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3

No. Name Town Machine Capacity
51 K. WALKER, West Rainton Suzuki or Yamaha
500 or 750
52 A. JARDINE, Fleetwood Suzuki 500
53 N. FOWLER, Middlesbrough Kawasaki 984
54 M. JOHNS, Appleby Yamaha 747
55 J. DAVIDSON, Carlisle Suzuki 997
56 D. R. MONTGOMERY, Preston Suzuki 500
57 G. GARFORTH, Leeds Suzuki 748
109 D. PARRAT, Nottingham Fox-Kawasaki 500
178 R. QUINN, Manchester Honda 900
Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
Points 12 8 6 5 A 3 oty



RACE 4.
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Name Town

K. GATENBY., Thornaby

J. E. D. BROWN. Middlesbrough
S. BROWN, Northallerton

M. SAYERS, North Shields
W. MI LLS. Lincoln

FOWLER, Middlesbrough
SADLER, Middlesbrough
HOWE, Penrith
GOODFELLOW, Carlisle

. HUTCHINSON, Ripon

J. GREY, Middlesbrough

. LANCASTER, Keighley
ELWELL. North Shields

. HARRISON. Chorley

M. HAWTHORNE, Middlesbrough
J. FROST, Middlesbrough
WHITFIELD. Newton Aycliffe
. M. HIBBERT, Blackpool

VUPZOXROZ

21 . TWISSE. Blackburn
22 KING. Cramlington
23 . WATSON, Consett
24 . EMBLETON, Malton

. . BEADLE. Hexham

. SPEIGHT. Bradford
WHITAKER, Newton Aycliffe
. PIRRIE. Bridge-of-Allen
RENNIE, Glasgow

. J. MITCHEL, Bedale
J. P. DAVIES, Liverpool

. G. OGDEN. Isle of Man
C. THRUSH, Leeds

B. HEWETT, Yarm

G. KING. Ryton

D. BROWN., Cowling

J. BRINDLEY, Bawtry
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Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Points 12 8 6 5
V7 1 Ao R R X Sl Speed: .. v R

350cc Club Championship (6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3

Machine Capacity

Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Spondon-Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Harris-Yamaha
Yamaha
Maxton-Yamaha
Maxton-Yamaha
Yamaha
Maxton-Yamaha
Harris-Yamaha
Spondon-Yamaha
Maxton-Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Scotspeed-Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Clydesdale-Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Maxton-Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Burnspeed-Yamaha
Greens-Yamaha
Sabre-Yamaha

350
347
347
347
347
347
347
350
347
347
347
347
348
347
347
347
350

350

350
350
347
347
347
347
350
350
347
347
347
350
347
350
350
347
348




Contact Your Local
Dealer for one of the new

range of lamplas Fairings

1%

- 3
a 3
| )

SHOWN ABOVE IS THE MERCURY FITTED TO THE
HONDA 250 R.S

. A SPORTS FAIRING AT THE RIGHT PRICE.

LAM-PLAS (Durham) LTD.

HIGH SPEN, TYNE and WEAR
Tel. Rowlands Gill 3838
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RACE 5. 200cc Twin, 250cc Single Club Championship
(6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3

No. Name Town Machine Capacity

2 G. ATTERTON, Stockton GA. Honda 125

3 H. B. ROBERTSON. York Wicks 124

4 W. MILLS, Lincoln Yamaha 123

5 E. J. JOHNSON, Bedlington Yamaha 123

6 S. MACKAY, Morpeth Maico 2505

7 P. BANKS, Morpeth KB. Honda 125

8 D. FLATHER, Liversedge Yamaha 125

9 M. LIDDLE, Blackburn Yamaha 125

10 R. MANN. GlaS oW M.B.A. 125

11 B. ROBERTSON Alnwick J.D.M. 125

12 J. HOLMES, Burnley Honda 123

| 14 QG. R. THOMPSON Hebburn Yamaha 123

| 15 R. CROSSLEY, Leeds R.S.W. Honda 123
\ 6 .,G . Sﬂu.\)oﬁﬂs _. n
f T ST NGA

\& O- SAWISLDS YAC N
Results 1st 2nd 3rd  4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
| Points 12 )] 8 /D 644 5] 4F 32 25 1|8
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RACE 6. Production 250cc and 1300cc Club Championship
(6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3 in each Class

No. Name Town Machine Capacity
152 G. A. OLIVER, Darlington i
153 S. G. AMERY, Nottingham SR LUKL 020
154 R. GOODALL, Scarborough LC. Yamaha 247
155 J. SHELLHORN, Darlington Yamaha 247
1 156 C. E. REAY, Sunderland Yamah
- 157 C. J. I'ANSON, Ripon ... RO by oy
f 158 I. A. ELLIS, Aberdeen 'C" Yamaha 20
| 159 S. DEGNAN, Darlington - LC' Ya aha 250
{ 160 A. HERRON, Billingham | (G Rt st 247
A 161 C. DOWNS, Redcar - - Yamaha 247
162 R. BECKETT, Nottingham .. - VA L o7
163 G. CORNER, Malton - e Yamaha 247
164 C. CORNER, Malton - % gmaha_ 250
| 165 S. EARL, Ossett ~ youzuki - 250
166 M. SEARLE, Scarborough . amaha 247
| Yamaha 247
Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8
| th
Points 12 8 6 5 4 3 5
’
Time N e, opeedi iRk,

250°s start 10 seconds after 1300’




Name Town

J. DAVIDSON, Carlisle

C. WATSON, Chester-le-Street
R. QUINN, Manchester

A. JARDINE, Fleetwood

180 J. GETTY, Burnley

181 H. SELBY, Berwick

182 E. McFARLANE, Fife

183 R. G. MYERS, Gateshead

No.

176
177
178
179

Results 1st 2nd 3rd
Points 12 8 6
T B a R it obeedl sy o

RACE 7. Sidecar Club Championship (6 laps).

No. Driver Passenger

G. ATKINSON/R. PEEL, Blaydon

o
CQCOONOOOTHAWN

. WARD/J. SWANSON, York

11 R. SPENCER/N. RHODES, Dewsbury
12 D. BLACKBURN/B. DUNN. Leicester

14 T. BAKER/D. FORT, Penrith

15 M. MILLER/R. AVERILL, Boldon Colliery
16 M. McKERROW/B. BEATTIE, Workington

17 S. WEBSTER/K. WEBSTER, York
18 B. BRINDLEY/C. JONES, Bawtry

Results 1st 2nd 3rd
Points 12 8 6
R Speeditr il

Town

P. WAGGET/C. HOWARTH, South Shields
S. HASTWELL/P. HASTWELL, Darlington
C. TAYLOR/R. LIGHTFOOT, Redcar

G. YOUNG/S. RENWICK, Rothbury
G. McCULLOUGH/S. McCLURE, Workington
M. FRYTH/D. GLYNN, Workington
. L. COWEY/S. E. LOWE, Gateshead

6th /th

Trophy for 1st 3

8th

Machine Capacity

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Laverda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
SuzukKi
Fen-Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Imp

Suzuki
Sabre-Yamaha

6th 7th

900
998
750
730
700
700
/38
738
750
998
700
750
750
998
750
730

8th



RACE 8.

NO.

250cc Scratch Race

(6 laps).

Trophy for 1st 3

Name Town Machine Capacity
52 H. B. ROBERTSON, York Yamaha gjg
53 P. COOK, Stockton Yamaha 547
°04 D, COOK, Hawick Spondon-Yamaha 4T
55 R. HUTCHINSON, Richmond Yamana 547
56 J. LORYMAN, Hebburn Yamanha 47
57 D. BELL, Morpeth Armstrong-Yamaha 349
08 E. WREN, Egremont Yamaha 547
09 C. PIRIE, Bridge-of-Allen Clydesdale-M.B.A. 250
60 R. FEWSTER, Driffield Yamana
Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
MO, s e Speed...............
RACE 9. 251cc to 1100cc Restricted and 1st Year Scottish
(6 laps). Trophy for ist 3
No. Name Town Machine Capacity
3 J. E. D. BROWN, Middlesbrough ~ Yamaha 347
8 D. SADLER, Middlesbrough Harris-Yamaha 347/
9 K. HOWE, Penrith Yamaha 350
12 A. J. GREY, Middlesbrough Yamaha 347
14 P. LANCASTER, Keighley Maxto_n-Yamaha 347
15 P. ELWELL, North Shields Harris-Yamaha 348
17 M. HAWTHORNE, Middlesbrough Maxton-Yamaha 347
19 B. WHITFIELD, Newton Aycliffe Yamaha 350
22 S. KING, Cramlington Yamaha 350
23 G. WATSON, Consett Yamaha 347
27 E. WHITAKER, Newton Aycliffe Yamaha 350
30 C. J. MITCHELL, Bedale Yamaha 347
31 J. P. DAVIES, Liverpool Yamaha 347
34 B. HEWETT, Yarm Yamaha 350
57 G. GARFORTH, Leeds Suzuki 748
107 J. TAILFORD, Newcastle LC. Yamaha 350
105 A. G. CROWTHER, Washington Yamaha 350
106 A. WATLING, Connisborough Donna-Yamaha 400
107 C. WATLING, Doncaster Yamaha 400
108 P. WATLING, Connisborough Yamaha 400
114 D. BLACK, York LC. Yamaha 347
118 M. FLETCHER, Bradford Yamaha 400
190 W. FLETCHER. Chester-le-Street LC. Yamaha 350
124 J. WESTON, Consett LC. Yamaha 350
127 R. STOODLEY, Stockport Yamaha 400
128 N. WHITFIELD, Leeds Yamaha 400
132 B. USHER, Middlesbrough Yamaha 400
Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
I O R o e s o Speed, s or e
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RACE 10. 200cc Twin, 250cc Single Scratch Race
(6 laps). Trophy for ist 3

No. Name Town Machine Capacity
2 G. ATTERTON, Stockton GA. Honda 125
3 H. B. ROBERTSON, York Wicks 124
4 W. MILLS, Lincoln Yamaha 123
5 E. J. JOHNSON, Bedlington Yamaha 123
6 S. MACKAY, Morpeth Maico 250S
7 P. BANKS, Morpeth KB. Honda 125
8 D. FLATHER, Liversedge Yamaha 125
9 M. LIDDLE, Blackburn Yamaha 125
10 R. MANN, Glasgow M.B.A. 125
11 B. ROBERTSON, Alnwick JD.M. 125
12 J. HOLMES, Burnley Honda 123
14 G. R. THOMPSON, Hebburn Yamaha 123
15 R. CROSSLEY, Leeds R.S.W. Honda 123
{2

| /
1D

Resulis 1st q 2nd7 3rd |5 4th 5 5th2 6th | 8

RITNE e .. SDEeA L o A

RACE 11. Production 250cc and 1300cc Scratch Race
(6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3 in each class

No. Name Town Machine Capacity
152 G. A. OLIVER, Darlington X7 Suzuki 250
153 S. G. AMERY, Nottingham X7 Suzuki 247
154 R. GOODALL, Scarborough LC. Yamaha 247
155 J. SHELLHORN, Darlington Yamaha 247
157 C. J. I’ANSON, Ripon RD. Yamaha 250
158 |. A. ELLIS, Aberdeen LC. Yamaha 250
159 S. DEGNAN, Darlington LC. Yamaha 247
160 A. HERRON, Billingham LC. Yamaha 247
161 C. DOWNS, Redcar Yamaha 247 -
162 R. BECKETT, Nottingham Yamaha 247
163 G. CORNER, Malton LC. Yamaha 250
164 C. CORNER, Malton X7 Suzuki 250
165 S. EARL, Ossett Yamaha 247
166 M. SEARLE, Scarborough Yamaha 247
Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th



No. Name Town Machine Capacity

176 J. DAVIDSON, Carlisle SUZUk! 18;?'
177 C. WATSON. Chester-le-Street Suzuki 00
178 R. QUINN, Manchester Ho-nda_ : 0
179 A. JARDINE. Fleetwood SUZUK-' o

180 J. GETTY, Burnley Suzuki 1107
181 H. SELBY, Berwick SUZUk! 10‘7-5
182 E. McFARLANE. Fife Suzuki 1075
183 R. G. MYERS. Gateshead Norton 1

Results 1st 2nd
MOy . oo, Speed...............
RACE 12.

No. Name Town
2 K. GATENBY, Thornaby

S M. SAYERS, North Shields

6 M. MILLS, Lincoln

/7 N. FOWLER. Middlesbrouah
10 D. GOODFELLOW, Carlisle

11 N. HUTCHINSON, Ripon
16 1. HARRISON, Chorley
18 J. FROST, Middlesbrough

20 D. M. HIBBERT, Blackpool

21 N. TWISSE, Blackburn
24 G. EMBLETON, Malton
?5 D. E. BEADLE. Hexham
26 A. SPEIGHT, Bradford
28 C. PIRIE, Bridge-of-Allen
29 R. RENNIE, Glasgow

32 .
33 C. THRUSH, Leeds

35 @G. KING, Ryton |

36 D. BROWN, Cowling

37 J. BRINDLEY, Bawtry

51 K. WALKER, West Rainton
52 A. JARDINE, Fleetwood
54 M. JOHNS, Appleby

55 J. DAVIDSON, Carlisle

G. OGDEN, Isle of Man

56 D. R. MONTGOMERY, Preston

Results 1st

(6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3
Machine Capacity
Yamaha 350
Spondon-Yamaha 347
Yamaha 347
Kawasaki-Yamaha 948-347
Maxton-Yamaha 347
Maxton-Yamaha 347
Spondon-Yamaha 347
Yamaha 347

Yamaha 350

Yamaha 350

Yamaha 347
Scotspeed-Yamaha 347
Yamaha 347
Clydesdale-Yamaha 350
Yamaha 347
Maxton-Yamaha 350
Yamaha 347
Burnspeed-Yamaha 350
Greens-Yamaha 347
Sab;re-Yama-ha 348
Suzuki-Yamaha 350-750
Suzuk;i 500

Yamaha 74

Suzuki 997

Uzuki 500

4th oth 6th

251cc to 1100cc International and National Scratch Race



RACE 13.

No.
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

113
114

115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Name Town
- HAYWARD, Richmond
TAILFORD, Newcastle

. EVENS, R.A.F., Catterick
. G. CROWTHER, Washington
- WATLING, Connisborough
WATLING, Doncaster
WATLING, Connisborough
PARRAT, Nottingham
PEARCE, Carlisle
LOWSON, Stockton
CRUST, Middlesbrough
S. EDGE, Leeds
BLACK, York
A. ELLIS, Aberdeen
GUEST, Middlesbrough
COTTLE, Middlesbrcugh
FLETCHER, Bradford
NELSON, Consett
WATERS, Chester-le-Street
G. A. LAMBERT, Consett
J. DAVIES, Guisborough
J. WESTON, Consett
T. THOMPSON, Bishop Auckland
L. HUTCHINSON, Sunderland
R. STOODLEY, Stockport
N. WHITFIELD, Leeds
C. CORNER, Malton
P. RYLANCE, Newcastle
P. M. HOBSON, Newcastle
B. USHER, Middlesbrough
“R. YOUNG, Nottingham
S. BEATY, Alston

A

P

FJ
D.
M.
.
J.
M.
D.
.
.

T
J

A
C
M
M
K
R

L ]
..............

4th

(6 laps).

5th

Production 347cc to 500cc Scratch Race

Trophy for 1st 3
Machine Capacity
RD. Yamaha 400
LC. Yamaha 350
Yamaha 400
Yamaha 350
Donna-Yamaha 400
Yamaha 400
Yamaha 400
Fox-Kawasaki 500
L.C. Yamaha 347
RD. Yamaha 400

Yamaha
LC. Yamaha 347
LC. Yamaha 347
LC. Yamaha 350
RD. Yamaha 400
LC. Yamaha 347
Yamaha 400
LC. Yamaha 350
LC. Yamaha 350
LC. Yamaha 347
LC. Yamaha 350
LC. Yamaha 350
RD. Yamaha 350
Yamaha 400
Yamaha 400
Yamaha 400
LC. Yamaha 350
RD. Yamaha 400
LC. Yamaha 350
Yamaha 400
Yamaha 350
Yamaha 398

6th



RACE 14. Sidecar Scratch Race (6 laps). Trophy for 1st 3

No. Name Town Machine Capacity
2 P. WAGGET/C. HOWARTH, South Shields Kawasaki 900
3 S. HASTWELL/P. HASTWELL, Darlington Kawasaki 995
4 C. TAYLOR/R. LIGHTFOOT., Redcar Laverda A
O G. ATKINSON/R. PEEL, Blaydon Suzuki Aok
6 G. YOUNG/S. RENWICK, Rothbury Yamaha 700
7 G. McCULLOUGH/S. McCLURE. Workington Suzuki 700
8 M. FRYTH/D. GLYNN, Workington Suzuki 738
9 |. L. COWEY/S. E. LOWE, Gateshead Suzuki 738

10 |. WARD/J. SWANSON, York Fen-Yamaha 750
11 R. SPENCER/N. RHODES, Dewsbury Suzuki 998
12 D. BLACKBURN/B. DUNN. Leicester Yamaha 700
14 T. BAKER/D. FORT. Penrith Yamaha 750
15 M. MILLER/R. AVERILL, Boldon Colliery Yamaha 750
16 M. McKERROW/B. BEATTIE, Workington Imp 998
17 S. WEBSTER/K. WEBSTER. York Suzuki 750
18 B. BRINDLEY/C. JONES, Bawtry Sabre-Yamaha 750
Results 1st 2nd 3rd 4th S5th 6th




Autographs:
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North Easi Moior Cycles

TRY US FIRNT FOR
COMPETITIVE PRICES ON NEW MACHINES

SPONSOR OF PETER BANKS

LOOK OUT FOR OUR RIDER ON OUR HONDA 125

MAIN DEALERS FOR

HONDA, SUZUKI, YAMAHA, ITALJET, GILERA & VESPA
SUZUKI TRIALS MACHINES IN STOCK

LARGE STOCKS OF SPARES AND ACCESSORIES,
CLOTHING, ETC.

OVER 200 MACHINES ALWAYS IN STOCK AT DURHAM'S
LARGEST MOTOR-CYCLE DEALER

H.P. TERMS AND INSURANCE ARRANGED

IVANHOE TERRACE, Chester-le-dtreet

Telephone 882630

NEVILLE’S CROSS, Durham City

Telephone 69212




